
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Men`s-Hommes Platform - Platforme Prelim

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: LORTIE, STÉPHANE                   Asst. Referee: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 1: JOSTEN, JOSIE                            Judge 2: FYFE-SMITH, MATTHEW      

Judge 3: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 4: BURNETT, SEAN            

Judge 5: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: MCDONALD, JAYNE                

    1.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  TEAM QUEBEC                                  332.95

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   52.80     52.80 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   70.50    123.30 (4)

        10M   624B  2.8        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   67.20    190.50 (3)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   71.05    261.55 (3)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   71.40    332.95 (1)

    2.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               TEAM QUEBEC                                  330.60

        10M   107C  2.7        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   66.15     66.15 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   76.80    142.95 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   64.40    207.35 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   54.45    261.80 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   68.80    330.60 (2)

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            320.80

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20     67.20 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   62.40    129.60 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   73.50    203.10 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   80.00    283.10 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   37.70    320.80 (3)

    4.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        304.70

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   80.00     80.00 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    129.50 (3)

        5M    205C  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   51.00    180.50 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   60.20    240.70 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.00    304.70 (4)

    5.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                TEAM QUEBEC                                  288.40

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   51.00     51.00 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   71.40    122.40 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5   30.40    152.80 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    211.60 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   76.80    288.40 (5)
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    6.  CONGDON, JACKSON              TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        277.25

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   43.20     43.20 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   75.60    118.80 (6)

        10M   107C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   59.40    178.20 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   47.85    226.05 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   51.20    277.25 (6)

    7.  LÉGER LAZARY, NOLAND          TEAM ONTARIO                                 267.55

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   23.80     23.80 (21)

        10M   107C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   55.35     79.15 (17)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0   62.40    141.55 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    200.35 (7)

        10M   5235D 2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.20    267.55 (7)

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               TEAM QUEBEC                                  251.40

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   40.60     99.10 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   42.90    142.00 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.80    193.80 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   57.60    251.40 (8)

    9.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        238.90

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   51.30     51.30 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.40     94.70 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.40    138.10 (13)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   52.80    190.90 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   48.00    238.90 (9)

    10. RICO-LAM, MARK                TEAM ALBERTA                                 236.70

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   58.50     58.50 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   51.20    109.70 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   38.40    148.10 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5   29.40    177.50 (13)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.20    236.70 (10)

    11. LANDRY, NICOLAS               TEAM MANITOBA                                231.25

        10M   107C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   27.00     27.00 (19)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   58.80     85.80 (14)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   53.20    139.00 (12)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    191.65 (9)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   39.60    231.25 (11)
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    12. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 TEAM MANITOBA                                222.50

        10M   107C  2.7        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   47.25     47.25 (10)

        5M    205C  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   49.50     96.75 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   44.55    141.30 (10)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.60    182.90 (11)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    222.50 (12)

    13. YANG, PAUL                    TEAM ALBERTA                                 210.00

        5M    405C  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   40.30     40.30 (14)

        5M    105B  2.6        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   54.60     94.90 (11)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.85    139.75 (11)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   38.75    178.50 (12)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   31.50    210.00 (13)

    14. BONDY, NICOLAS                TEAM ONTARIO                                 208.10

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60     48.60 (9)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   47.25     95.85 (10)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   33.35    129.20 (14)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   36.00    165.20 (14)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    208.10 (14)

    15. LEPAGE, SIMON                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 206.10

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.80     40.80 (13)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.20     87.00 (13)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.50    118.50 (16)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.20    161.70 (15)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   44.40    206.10 (15)

    16. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            203.65

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   44.55     44.55 (11)

        7.5M  107C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   37.80     82.35 (16)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   36.40    118.75 (15)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   42.00    160.75 (16)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   42.90    203.65 (16)

    17. SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         TEAM ONTARIO                                 201.00

        10M   614B  2.4        3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   25.20     25.20 (20)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   31.50     56.70 (20)

        10M   405B  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   42.00     98.70 (20)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   49.50    148.20 (18)

        10M   5154B 3.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   52.80    201.00 (17)
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    18. SPILCHAK, CASEY               TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            196.05

        10M   105B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   34.50     34.50 (17)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   51.30     85.80 (14)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05    116.85 (17)

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    158.85 (17)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   37.20    196.05 (18)

    19. TAIT, LOGAN                   TEAM ALBERTA                                 184.40

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   38.40     38.40 (15)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   36.45     74.85 (18)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   36.40    111.25 (18)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.35    139.60 (19)

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   44.80    184.40 (19)

    20. DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        163.10

        5M    103B  1.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   35.70     35.70 (16)

        5M    401B  1.5        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   31.50     67.20 (19)

        5M    201B  1.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   33.60    100.80 (19)

        5M    301B  1.7        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   27.20    128.00 (20)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   35.10    163.10 (20)

    21. MORENO, TOMAS                 TEAM MANITOBA                                127.95

        5M    105C  2.4        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   31.20     31.20 (18)

        5M    203B  2.3        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   25.30     56.50 (21)

        5M    403C  2.2        3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   24.20     80.70 (21)

        5M    612B  1.7        4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   17.85     98.55 (21)

        5M    5231D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   29.40    127.95 (21)
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